ride’

Meadowlands Transportation Brokerage Corporation

144 Park Place East, Wood-Ridge, NJ 07075
t: 201.939.4242 | f: 201.939.2630 | info@ezride.org

Effective June 9, 2025 555: Rutherford-Lyndhurst Shuttle

MORNING SCHEDULE
Rutherford Station 6:01 | 6:16 714 | 749 | 824
Train Departure Time from Rutherford 614 | 6:41 7.46 | 8:11 | 8:52
Station to NY
Orient Way (NJT bus stop) 6:02 | 6:17 7:15 | 7:50 | 8:25
Rutherford & Polito 6:05 | 6:19 7:18 | 7:53 | 8:28
The Station 5:10 5:34 | 6:08 | 6:23 | 6:47 | 7:22 | 7:57 | 8:32
The Winston 5:11 5:35 | 6:09 | 6:24 | 6:48 | 7:23 | 7:58 | 8:33
Sofi Lyndhurst 5:13 5:37 | 6:11 [ 6:26 | 6:50 | 7:25 | 8:00 | 8:35
Polito & Rutherford 5:15 5:39 6:28 | 6:52 | 7:27 | 8:02 | 8:37
LYNDHURST-Vermella Apartments 5:20 5:44 6:33 | 6:57 | 7:32 | 8:07 | 842
Kingsland Station 5:25 5:49 6:38 | 7:.02 | 7:37 | 812 | 847
Lyndhurst Station 5:27 5:51 6:40 | 7:04 | 7:39 | 8:14 | 850
Train Departure Time from Lyhdhurst
Station to NY 5:40 6:08 6:59 | 7:29 | 8:02 8:29 | 9:12
AFTERNOON SCHEDULE
Train S;::L:Isrr::;‘:lr:nNY to 3:54 4:46 5:31 | 6:03 | 6:38 | 7:11 8:04
Lyndhurst Station 4:00 4:50 5:37 | 6:13 | 6:49 | 7:25 8:10
Kingsland Station 4:03 540 | 6:16 | 6:52 | 7:28 8:13
LYNDHURST-Vermella Apartments 4:08 4:25 | 455 | 5116 | 545 | 6:21 | 6:57 | 7:33 7:54 8:18
The Station 4:12 4:29 | 459 | 520 | 549 | 6:25 | 7:01 7:37 7:58 8:22
The Winston 4:13 4:30 | 500 | 5:21 | 550 | 6:26 | 7:02 | 7:38 7:59 8:23
Sofi Lyndhurst 4:15 4:32 5:02 | 523 | 5:52 | 6:28 7:04 | 7:40 8:01 8:24
Polito & Rutherford 4:18 4:35 | 5:05 | 5:26 | 5:55 | 6:31 7:07 | 7:43 8:04
Orient Way (NJT bus stop) 4:19 4:36 | 5:06 | 527 | 556 | 6:32 | 7:08 | 7:44 8:05
Tra'"R‘t‘lrt'rr']‘::‘;'rrges‘:;‘:iranY to 4:38 5:47 | 6:22 | 6:56 | 7:37
Rutherford Station 4:41 511 6:01 6:37 713 | 7:49
LYNDHURST-Vermella Apartments 4:25 5:16 | 5:33 | 6:06 | 6:42 | 7:18 | 7:54
Kingsland Station 4:48 6:11 | 6:47 | 7:23

Notes
e Service is open to the public.
e All times indicated are for departure only.

e A monthly pass/daily ticket is required. Contact (201) 939-4242 ext. 131 to obtain bus tickets.
e Shuttle times are approximate as traffic and weather may cause unexpected delays.
e Do not force the driver to stop by getting in front of the bus. Apart from being a safety hazard,

ezride.org

(E\ Shuttle is wheelchair lift equipped

the driver can receive a citation from NJ Transit police for unauthorized pick-up.

e Service animals and portable oxygen are permitted.

e No food or drink allowed inside the shuttle.

e Route deviation service is available to riders up to % mile from the printed bus route where
conditions allow. Contact customer service to request a deviation at (201) 939-4242 Ext. 1

e See Reasonable Modification Policy

e See ADA Complaint Policy and ADA Complaint Form

e See Title VI Non-discrimination Policy and Title VI Complaint Form

Helping People Overcome Transportation Challenges

Wy
 1se3.2023 4

= «'jz

&

e,
L
e

Z


https://ezride.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/22-0124_Reasonable-Modification-Policy.pdf
https://ezride.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/22-0125-Complaint-Policy_Revised-KS.pdf
https://ezride.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/22-0124_ADA-Complaint-Form.pdf
https://ezride.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/12/EZ-Ride-Title-VI-Rights.pdf
https://ezride.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/11/EZ-Ride-Title-VI-Complaint-Form.pdf

